Class: 1

Institute Name:

S.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Marks obtained below 40%

NOTE

No Registration No

88247174320001
88247174320005
88247174320008
88247174320012
88247174320014
88247174320015
88247174320017
88247174320018
88247174320019
88247174320020

Course Code:
GOVT. I1IT1 ADAMPUR,JALANDHAR

658

Name
AMANPREET KAUR

JYOTI

KANTA RANI
MADHU

RITU

ROHITA SHARMA
SEEMA RANI
SHEETAL
SIMRAN KAUR
VIJAY PAL

in any Theory or Practical

Branch Name

Mks .Obt.

454
447
471
489
500
497
460

486

SEWING TECHNOLOGY

Re—-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)

44411(F /52 )44414(F /34 )44415(F/210 )
44411(F /58 )44414(F /40 )44415(F/209 )
44411(F /56 )44414(F /40 )44415(F/210 )
44411(F/60 )44414(F /38 )44415(F/216 )
44411(F /60 )44414(F /40 )44415(F/221 )
44411(F/66 )44414(F /40 )44415(F/216 )
44411(F /50 )44414(F /40 )44415(F/210 )

44411(F /60 )44414(F /740 )4441E(F/218 )

paper mean Reappear in that paper

: R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT ,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Date :
Exam :

18 MAY 2022
Nov./202

Status
ALL ABSENT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ALL ABSENT
PASS



Class: 1 Course Code: 658 Branch Name SEWING TECHNOLOGY Date - 18 MAY 2022
Institute Name: Govt ITI Ram Tirath Amritsar Exam :z Nov./202
S_No Registration No Name Mks.Obt. Re-appear iIn Subject Codes(Status/Marks) Status
1 88247198020073 CHANDANIT BAWA 514 44411(F/64 )44414(F /42 )44415(F/228 ) PASS

2 88247198020074 DIMPLE KAUR 521 44411(F /66 )44414(F /42 )A441E(F/228 ) PASS

3 88247198020075  GEETA KAUR 537 44411(F /76 )44414(F /34 )44415(F /232 ) PASS

4 88247198020077 KANCHAN KUMARI 522 44411(F/64 )44414(F /40 )44415(F/228 ) PASS

5 88247198020078 KARAMJIT KAUR 509 44411(F /58 )44414(F /24 )44415(F/232 ) PASS

6 88247198020079 KAWALJIT KAUR 514 44411(F/52 )44414(F /34 )4441E5(F/232 ) PASS

7 88247198020080 MADHU 488 44411(F /48 )44414(F /30 )44415(F/230 ) PASS

8 88247198020081 MANMEET KAUR 503 44411(F /52 )44414(F /28 )44415(F/230 ) PASS

9 88247198020082 MANPREET KAUR 508 44411(F/50 )44414(F /40 )44415(F/228 ) PASS

10 88247198020083 PRABHJIT KAUR BAWA 503 A4411(F /56 )44414(F /34 YAA41E(F /228 ) PASS

11 88247198020085 PREETPAL KAUR 528 44411(F /66 )44414(F /32 )44415(F /235 ) PASS

12 88247198020086 RAJANPREET KAUR 507 44411(F/56 )44414(F/38 )44415(F/228 ) PASS

13 88247198020088 SANDEEP KAUR 509 A44411(F /54 )44414(F /38 )44415(F/232 ) PASS

14 88247198020089 SANJANA 516 44411(F /56 )44414(F /42 )44415(F/228 ) PASS

15 88247198020090 SATINDERPAL KAUR 505 A4411(F /48 )44414(F /40 YAA41E(F /232 ) PASS

Marks obtained below 40%

NOTE

in any Theory or Practical

paper mean Reappear in that paper

: R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT ,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE



Class: 1

Institute Name:

S.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Marks obtained below 40%

NOTE

No Registration No

88247120420001
88247120420002
88247120420003
88247120420004
88247120420006
88247120420007
88247120420008
88247120420009
88247120420010
88247120420011
88247120420012
88247120420013
88247120420014
88247120420015
88247120420016
88247120420019
88247120420020

Course Code:
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

Name
ANCHAL

ANJALI

ANMOL DHIMAN
BALWINDER KAUR
GURDEEP KAUR
KANCHAN DEVI
MADHU BALA
NANDANT SONI
NITSHA

PRIYA DEVI
PRIYA RANI
RAJNI DEVI
RENUKA

RUBY CHOPRA
SHEFALI1 DEVI
SUMAN DEVI
VIJAY RANA

658 Branch Name

INSTITUTE (W),

in any Theory or Practical

NANGAL
Mks.Obt. Re-appear iIn Subject Codes(Status/Marks)

506 44411(F/58 )44414(F /30 )44415(F/243 )

528 44411(F /62 )44414(F /34 )4441E(F /245 )

528 44411(F/70 )44414(F /38 )44415(F/243 )

515 44411(F/66 )44414(F /32 )4441E(F/242 )

504 44411(F/62 )44414(F /28 )4441E5(F/240 )

516 44411(F/60 )44414(F /32 )4441E(F /245 )

515 44411(F/64 )A44414(F /26 )4441E(F/243 )

514 44411(F/60 )44414(F /36 )4441E(F/242 )

527 44411(F/66 )44414(F /36 )4441E(F/243 )

530 44411(F/66 )44414(F /38 )44415(F/244 )

528 44411(F/66 )44414(F /36 )4441E5(F/244 )

521 44411(F /74 )44414(F /30 )44415(F /243 )

524 44411(F /74 )44414(F /30 )4441E(F /244 )

521 44411(F /58 )44414(F /32 )4441E5(F/244 )

516 44411(F /56 )44414(F /36 )4441E(F/243 )

529 44411(F /68 )44414(F /36 )A44415(F /244 )

542

SEWING TECHNOLOGY

44411(F /84 )A44414(F /34 )A441E(F /245 )

paper mean Reappear in that paper

: R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT ,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Date :
Exam :

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

18 MAY 2022
Nov./202

Status



Class: 1 Course Code: 658

Branch Name
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

SEWING TECHNOLOGY
Institute Name:

INSTITUTE(W) GURDASPUR

Date :- 18 MAY 2022
Exam :z Nov./202
S_No Registration No Name Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks) Status
1 88247180419023 CHETNA 494 44411(F/62 )44414(C/44 )4441E(C/217 ) PASS
2 88247180419025  DARSHANA 495 44411(F /66 )44414(C/42 )4441E5(C/210 ) PASS
Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical
NOTE :

paper mean Reappear in that paper
R-REAPPEAR ,A-ABSENT ,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE



Class: 1 Course Code: 658

Branch Name
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

SEWING TECHNOLOGY
Institute Name:

Date : 18 MAY 2022
INSTITUTE(W), LUDHIANA Exam :z Nov./202
S_No Registration No Name Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)
1 88247160220119 PRAT IBHA
Marks obtained below 40%

NOTE :

Status
44411(FR/26 )44414(F/22 )44415(F/230 )
in any Theory or Practical

REAPPEAR
paper mean Reappear in that paper
R-REAPPEAR ,A-ABSENT ,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE



Class: 1

Institute Name:

S.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Marks obtained below 40%

NOTE

No Registration No

88247171220048
88247171220050
88247171220051
88247171220057
88247171220058
88247171220060
88247171220063
88247171220072
88247171220073
88247171220074
88247171220079
88247171220080
88247171220084
88247171220086
88247171220088
88247171220089
88247171220090
88247171220096
88247171220097
88247171220098
88247171220100
88247171220103

Course Code: 658
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

Name
AMRITPAL KAUR

ARTI

BHARTI

FI1RDOS

GEETA RANI
HARLEEN

KAJAL

MANDEEP KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
NEHA

NEHA

PREETI

RAJNI
RAMANPREET JASSI
RAMPY

ROZ1 KHATOON
SIMRAN
SIMRANJEET KAUR
SIMRANJIT KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
TEJASVI KUMARI

Branch Name
INSTITUTE, (W) HOSHIARPUR

in any Theory or Practical

Mks .Obt.
563

561
567
563
536
532
541
562
563
556
566
550
558
536
562
559
570
547
556
556
552
560

SEWING TECHNOLOGY

Re-appear i1n Subject Codes(Status/Marks)

44411(F /80 )44414(F/42 )4441E(F/245 )
44411(F /82 )44414(F /40 )4441E(F/245 )
44411(F /86 )44414(F /44 )A4441E(F /242 )
44411(F /80 )44414(F/42 )4441E(F/245 )
44411(F/72 )44414(F /34 )44415(F/240 )
44411(F /66 )44414(F /36 )44415(F/242 )
44411(F/76 )44414(F /38 )4441E5(F/242 )
44411(F/82 )44414(F /40 )44415(F/245 )
44411(F /78 )44414(F /44 )4441E(F /245 )
44411(F /80 )44414(F /44 )4441E(F/240 )
44411(F /86 )44414(F /40 )4441E(F /245 )
A44411(F /76 )44414(F /740 )44415(F /243 )
44411(F/80 )44414(F/38 )4441E(F/244 )
44411(F/70 )44414(F /42 )4441E(F /241 )
44411(F /82 )44414(F /42 )4441E(F/243 )
44411(F/82 )44414(F /38 )4441E(F/244 )
44411(F /86 )44414(F /44 )A4441E(F /245 )
A44411(F/76 )A44414(F /34 )4441E(F /241 )
44411(F/78 )44414(F /38 )4441E(F/245 )
44411(F /80 )44414(F /40 )4441E(F/242 )
44411(F /72 )44414(F /42 )4441E(F /244 )
44411(F/84 )44414(F /38 )4441E(F/243 )

paper mean Reappear in that paper

> R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Date :
Exam :

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

18 MAY 2022
Nov./202

Status



